PROJECT: MODEL: QUANTITY: ITEM NO:
MOBILE HUMI-TEMP TRAY SERVERSi
Humidified Holding System for 14" x 18", 15" x 20", or 10" x 14" Trays
“TS-1418 SERIES”
Bulk Food Cabinets
Section 2
TM
TS-1418-30

PROVIDED
47.5"
(1207)
27"
(686)
68"
(1727)
3            5"
53.5"
(1359)
27"
(686)
68"
(1727)
3            5"
TS-1418-20 20 pr. 20 20 40
TS-1418-30† 30 pr. 30 30 60
TS-1418-33 33 pr. 33 33 66
TS-1418-45† 45 pr. 45 45 90
TS-1418-15† 15 pr. 15 15 30
60"
(1524)
230
(104)